
400 S. Eagle Street
Naperville, IL 60540City of Naperville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0576

Status:Type: Change Order & Work Order Passed

File created: In control:4/28/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/19/2022 7/19/2022

Title: Approve the award of Change Order #3 to Contract 15-181, Multi-Functional Copiers Cost-per-Copy
Phase 3, to Canon Solutions America, Inc. for an amount not to exceed $27,563 for a total contract
award of $284,083.74 and an additional six months

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. File Summary

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/19/2022 1 Pass

City of Naperville Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

